(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Bohor Singh Client Name Jyoti Structures Limited
Application ID GQ-JSL-2 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received 11-08-2025

Candidate Employee ID 02 Insuff Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 28-11-2025
Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status RED

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Vishal Bhatt - HR Manager 04-09-2025 RED
PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3 Raj NIL RED
10TH STD Director(Exams) NIL GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 28-11-2025 RED
DIPLOMA /ITI Secretary 13-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

S. Mark Engineering India Private
Limited

S. Mark Engineering India Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Bohor Singh Bohor Singh
Emp Code: RJBMEO099 RJBME099
From: 03-04-2023 03-04-2023
Designation: Safety officer Safety officer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Gross : 41000 /- Without PF

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Better Future

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

No

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Vishal Bhatt - HR Manager
of S. Mark Engineering India Private Limited, had confirmed that the document

provided candidate is fake and not signed by an authorised person. Hence
closing the check as RED and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Vishal Bhatt - HR Manager

Report Verified Date:

04-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

RED
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This 04-09-2025 (4:52 PM

hr@smark.in

Annexure 1 (a)

RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate BOHARSINGH CHAUDHARY - GQ-J5L-2

To werfyexemployment@goidquestglobal.in

@ Follew up.
HR Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)
5. Mark Engineering India Private

Company Mame Limited Correct

Candidate Name Boharsingh Chaudhary

Employee Code/ID/No RIBMEQSD Correct

From (Date of loining) 03-04-2023 Correct

To {Date of Exit/Relieving) Please Provide 31/03/2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): safety officer Correct

Salary/CTC: Please Provide Gross ; 41000 /- Without PF

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Contractual

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Please Provide Better Future

Rehire Eligibility (Please fill in the relevant information) | NOT

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/MNo) (Please fill in the relevant information) | YES

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Attached Document are totally FAKE, Not Authorised Person's Sign.

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?

(1f "Yes" Please explain briefly) Mo
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) Mo
DATA = BREACH of any kind Mo

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lats us know:

Documents are FAKE, TEMPOREDED with Amount,

Verified By ( Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Vishal Bhatt — HR Manager
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5. Mark Enginearing (1} PVT .LTD

Annexure 1 (b)

Payslip For May 2025
Moo BOHAR SINGH CHALIDHARY i spfe Hicar Code RIBMEDSS
Department PROIECT VAN No ; 101186144953
O3-04:5023 E5l No
. Py e : BANK
W Days: 31.00 = Lwe:0.00 Paid Days: 31.00
| Earmings Payable Afrear Loans ' Other Deductions 7
|Basic 375472 01 ' - 5y 1 =T E
17542 T.0DS
HRA 13771 [
L ALLDWANCE 10459 ’ i
|
|
18:00.00
Taotal 51812.00 Total Deduct 180000 ]NET' (50012.00) = .‘-'DC"I}..U:;
!
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PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT 3

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Mayur construction Company

Mayur construction Company

Name Of The Candidate: Bohor Singh Not Disclosed
Emp Code: Not Provided Not Disclosed
From: 15-12-2017

To: 30-12-2020

Designation: Safety Supervisor Not Disclosed
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Raj of Mayur construction

Company, had confirmed that the candidate is not an employee of Mayur
construction Company. Hence closing the check as RED and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Raj
Report Verified Date: 26-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): RED
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Annexure 2 (a)

Fri 26-00-2025 06:01 PM

B MAYUR BARMER <mlraneja@gmail.com>
!,,_ Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate BOHARSINGH CHAUDHARY - GQ-J5L-2

To  Parimala

Cc jeydgoldquestglobal.in; ex employment; azr

Message | = image001.png (22 KB) & image002.png (9 KB)

He was not my employee
Best Regards

Mayur Construction Co.
Laxmi Nagar-Barmer(Raj.)
Ph.-02982-220528

On Fri, 26 Sept, 2025, 17:00 Parimala, <verifyexemployment(@goldquestglobal in> wrote:

Dear Laxmi Nagar-Barmer{Raj),

Thank you for your valuable response.

Please find the attached Experience letter and kindly authenticate the attached document is Genuine (or) Fake.,

Waiting for the response,
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Fro 2o-05-2025 0801 Bl

Annexure 2 (b)

MAYUR BARMER <mlraneja@gmail.com>
Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate BOHARSINGH CHAUDHARY - GQ-JSL-2

To Parimala

e jeydgoldguestglobaling ex empoyment; sart

[Message | < image0otpng (22 KBl image0i2 png (9 XE)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Mayur construction Company
Candidate Name Boharsingh Chaudhary
Emploves Code/ID/No Please Provide
From (Date of Joining) L5/12/2007
To (Date of ExivRelieving) 30/12/2020
Dezignation (At the time of leaving the company): Safety Supervisor
Salary/CTC: Pleaze Provide
Was this position; Permanent' Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
(Please fill in the
Rehire Elgibahity relevant information)
(Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is
authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employvment
tenure? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain‘comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain
hriefly)

Please explain/comment bnefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in

making right hiving decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (c)

“AA" Class Govt Contractor
Infrastructure, Pipe Line & 0il Field Contractor

W7
{g Eﬂ”% MAYUR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

DATE-30.12.2020

EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE

NAME OF ESTABLISHMENT -  MAYUR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

MATURE OF WORK - PIPE LINE WORK

PROJECT NAME = PROCESS TERMINAL FIELD PIPE LINE PROJECT BARMEF
RAJASTHAN

NAME - BOHARSINGH CHAUDHARY

FATHER NAME - IDAN RAM

DESIGNATION - SAFETY SUPERVISOR

PERMANENT ADDRESS - LILALA BAITU, BARMER RAJASTHAN PIN-
344034

DATE OF BIRTH - 13-09-1995

RATE OF WAGES - 22,000 P.M.

MARITAL STATUS - UNMERRIED

SERVICE PERIOD - 15/12/2017T0 30/12/2020

PERFORMANCE - GOOD

For Mayur Construction Co
SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYEE FE’-HL

a Alanager

MAYUR CONSTRUCTIONS
COMPANY

#
Raneja House Akashwani Marg, Near PHED, Laxmi Nagar, Rajasthan - 344001
Tele. Fax No. 02982 - 220528 (0], Miraneja@Gmail.Com

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 8/8



10TH STD

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Board of Secondary Education

Board of Secondary Education

Name Of The Candidate: Bohor Singh Bohor Singh

Enroll No: 0131518 0131518

Degree: 10TH STD 10TH STD

Major: Secondary Secondary

Month And Year Of Passing: 2012 2012

Certification Issued Date: 31-05-2012

Sl No: 0046769 0046769

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Director(Exams) of Board of

Secondary Education found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Director(Exams)

Report Verified Date:

13-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Mehak Construction Line

Mehak Construction Line

Name Of The Candidate: Bohor Singh Bohor Singh
Emp Code: Not Provided Not Disclosed
From: 01-01-2021 21-01-2022
To: 30-06-2022 31-03-2023
Designation: Safety Supervisor Not Disclosed
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ. As per Relieving letter date of joining & date of relieving in
Mehak Construction Line is 01st January 2021 & 30th June 2022, UAN date of
joining & date of relieving is 21st January 2022 & 31st March 2023 , there is a
mismatch in the date of joining & date of relieving between UAN and Relieving
letter, hence closing the employment as RED furnished Annexure

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 28-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): RED
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Annexure 4 (a)

LAST

DATEOF  |DATEOF  [CONTRIB
AN MEMBER ID Mame Father/Husband Name |Establishment Name HOINING EXIT UTION
1011E614495 3 KDNSKD02 167 70000013642 [B=""* 5*=** (** IDAN RAM INOTI STRUCTURES LIMITED 2025-07-08 Jul-25]
101186144953 DLCPMOQ425 700000185304 =" * ge=ss Cos IDAN RAM AVANT GARDE CLEANROOM B ENGG. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2005-04-21 |NA Jul-25
1011EG6144953 SASRT 144022 500000100878 [B=""" 5*=*" C** IDAN RAM DORE-EHS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2023-01-27 |2023-03-28
10118614495 RIODI5EI5570000010083 |ge="* gees o= IDAN RAM BAEHAK CONSTRUCTION LINE 2022-02-21 | 2023-03-31
1011E614495 ] RIRAMDD1S2TEDDOOOGATID [B**** S*=** C******* [IDAN RAM CHECKMATE SERVICES PVT LTD 2017-09-01 |NA Oet-17
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Annexure 4 (b)

Thu 28-08-2025 08:21 AM
WAy Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
I RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate BOHARSINGH CHAUDHARY - GQ-JSL-2

To mehak.constructionline@gmail.com

Cec jay@goldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment'; "aarti'

hiessage {53 experience letter - Mehakpdf (30 KB)

Dear Sir\Ma'am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Boharsingh Chaudhary” that we have sent you earlier.
Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala
Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
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Annexure 4 (c)

2025 DBiZT AM

mehak.constructionbnegmail. com

jay@ooldquestgiobal.in; "ex employment’; ‘aarti'

Message | & experience letter - Mehakpds (30 KE)

\_A Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate BOHARSINGH CHAUDHARY - GQ-JSL-2

HR/Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Mehak Construction Line

Candidate Name

Boharsingh Chaudhary

Employee Code/IDfNo

Please Provide

From (Date of Joining) 01-01-2021
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 30-06-2022
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Safety Supervisor

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
(If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

Verified By [ Name, Contact Mumber & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 4 (d)

Contact:- +91 9660000121
+91 7726006923

ik\% MEHAK CONSTRUCTION LINE

GENERAL ORDER SUPPLIERS & CONTRACTORS

REF. NO: MCL/EX/20222 DATE: 05-07-2022

TO WHOM-SO-EVERIT MAY CONCERN

This is certified that Mr. Bohar Singh Chaudhary Worked as Safety

Supervisor in our company from 01-01-2021 to 30-06-2022 with our
entire satisfaction,

During his working period, we found him a sincere, honest, and
hardworking, dedicated employee with a professional attitude and very
good job knowledge. He is amiable in nature and character is well. We
have no objection to allow him in any better position and liabilities in our
company.
We wish him success in life.

Far Mehak Cor.structio: L ne

iy I

“ropretonMenager,
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DIPLOMA /ITI

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharashtra State Board of Technical
Education

Maharashtra State Board of Technical
Education

Name Of The Candidate: Bohor Singh Bohor Singh

Enroll No: 349276 349276

Degree: Diploma Diploma

Major: Industrial Safety Industrial Safety

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 24-01-2024

Sl No: 13941051 13941051

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Secretary of Maharashtra State

Board of Technical Education found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Secretary
Report Verified Date: 13-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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